P i p e s  a n d  f i t t i n g s
S t o r m w a t e r
K e y  P l a s t i c s  –  I n n o v a t i v e  d e s i g n  &  e x c e p t i o n a l  s e r v i c e
Contents
3 Couplings
3 Adaptors
4 Reducers
4 Grates
4 Caps
4 Brackets
5 Pipes
5 Bends
S t o r m w a t e r  P i p e s
Key Plastics produces a wide range of
pipe and fittings from 90mm to 300mm
for all stormwater and drainage
applications.  All pipes and fittings
are solvent cement jointed, ensuring
almost total integrity against tree
root penetration and leakage.
Pipe products are available in either
Heavy Duty or Extra Heavy Duty
wall thickness and all products are
manufactured to AS 1254:1991
“Unplasticized PVC (UPVC) pipes
and fittings for storm and surface
applications”.
Keyplas DWV
Description Code Old New Size Length No. per
Mark Mark mm M Crate
Stormwater SCJ P700.90.6 HD - 90 6 69
(AS 1254) P700.90.6EXHD Extra - 90 6 69
Heavy Duty
P700.90.6SLOT SLOTTED - 90 6 69
P700.150.6 HD - 150 6 33
P700.225.6 HD - 225 6 12
P700.300.6 HD - 300 6 6
P i p e s
Plain Bend F+F 701
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm x 15o W701.90.15 120
90mm x 22o W701.90.22 120
90mm x 45o W701.90.45 90
90mm x 88o W701.90.88 64
150mm x 45o W701.150.45 12
15mm x 88o W701.150.88 10
Plain Bend M+F 771
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm x 15° W771.90.15 120
90mm x 22° W771.90.22 120
90mm x 45° W771.90.45 100
150mm x 45° W771.150.45 12
5
F i t t i n g s
Plain Junction M+F 704
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm x 45° W704.90.45 32
90mm x 88° W704.90.88 50
150mm x 45° W704.150.45 4
150mm x 88° W704.150.88 8
150mm x 100mm x 45° W704.150.100.45 6
Coupling 710
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm threaded W710.90 120
150mm plain W710.150 24
Downpipe Adaptor 721
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm x 100mm x 50mm W721.100.50.90 100
90mm x 100mm x 80mm W721.100.80.90 80
Gutter Pop 703
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
100mm x 50mm Q703.100.50 120
Kerb Adaptor 730
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm W730.90 25
100mm W730.100 16
Downpipe Adaptor Plug 738
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
100mm x 50mm W738.100.50 80
100mm x 80mm W738.100.80 70
Slip Repair Coupling 711S
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm W711S.90 100
3
Multi Reducer 722
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm x 75mm x 65mm x 50mm x 40mm W722.90.40 288
150mm x 100mm x 90mm W722.150.90 65
Socket Reducer 724
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
100mm x 90mm W724.100.90 55
150mm x 100mm W724.150.100 25
Stormwater Grate Square 728
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm W728.90 100
Stormwater Grate Round 729
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm W729.90 100
Push-on Cap 737
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm W737.90 60
150mm W737.150 18
Threaded Cap 779
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm W779.90 110
Stormwater Pipe Saddle No5
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
90mm 140.90S 100
4
KEY PLASTICS PTY LTD
ABN 80 000 063623
Phone: 1800251374
Email: info@keyplastics.com.au
This publication is intended as a guide only and is to be read in conjunction with the relevant standards
and codes. Key Plastics does not accept any responsibility for the accuracy of the information contained
herein. If further information is required please consult Key Plastics or your local authority.